Total USD

CUMIN SEED

600 * 20

KG PP BAG

BAGS

lot no Batch001 01/12/2025 no 120
12.0000

MT
3,500.00 42,000.000

FENNEL SEEDS

500 * 30

KG PP BAG

BAGS

15.0000

MT
4,200.00 63,000.000

Total
1,100

BAGS

27.0000

MT
105,000.000 USD

Total Value (USD): 105,000.000

Total Value In Words : One Hundred Five Thousand USD only

Port of Loding : Los Angeles Port

Port of Destination : Toronto Port

Payment Condition : 50% Advance

Shipment Condition : CIF Toronto Port, Canada

Insurance : Included

Surveyor : Any Independents Surveyors – INDIA

List of Documents :